AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA		ACT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT	D CODE	PAGE	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05/17/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. RQCF006336			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	-
6. ISSUED BY COD	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other	7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other than Item 6)			3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I	ts				
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)		. (X) 9A	. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	O	
CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL, INC.			96	. DATED (SEE IT	TEM 11)	·	
1777 NE LOOP 410, SUITE 702B		·			OF CONTRACT/C		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782175209				B. DATED (SEE	DR-09-05-3	12	···
CODE 043844984	FACILITY CODE			2-28-2005	HEW 13)		
<u> </u>	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S					
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	which includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitte of this amendment you de	ne solicitation and amendme IECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea	nt numbe R TO THI dy submit	rs. FAILURE E HOUR AND ted, such cha	OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be ma	FIED MAY	
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required) 6	7N-15-5H1-364, N7217,	252A, 31X0200 Obl	igate:	\$15,600			
13. THIS ITEM AF	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	FICATIONS OF CON	TRACT	S/ORDER	 S,		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED IN I	TEM 14.	***		e. ,, 1
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	NTRACT,ORI	DER NO. IN ITEM	10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		HANGES (such as changes in p.	aying office, a	appropriation date,	etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUF	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		,	. 1			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
X Mut	tual Agreement of the	Parties					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	copies to	the issuing o	fice.		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by L		n/contract subject matter where feasib	ile.)			• .	
Refer to page 2 for a description of	f the modification.						
<i>:</i>							
•					٠		
	•						
	•						
Except as provided horein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full lo	orce and elle	ct.			٠
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	_	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donald A. King	ACTING OFF	ICER (Type o	or print)		
TOM MUNROE, DIRECTOR OF G	WIRACTS	\triangle	<u> </u>	1			
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFE TOA	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	VA.	116	16	C. DATE SIGNED	1
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 9/1/06	(Signature o	ol Contracting	Olfice	2	8/30/0	26
-/	VICIOU	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-11			<i></i>	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARDEOUR 30 (REV) 10-83)

Refer to purchase order number DR-09-05-315 dated February 28, 2005 for relocation services and subsequent modifications; further modify as follows:

Effective the contracting officer's verbal authorization of 5/17/06, for a temporary ceiling of \$4,800.00, modify as follows:

1. Refer to the Statement of work under "Minimum Number of Travel Agents Required" and change to read as follows:

NRC requires onsite coverage from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. eastern standard time. In addition, a minimum of three (3) travel agents shall be onsite from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. and two (2) travel agents from 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 pm. At least one of the agents must have three years of foreign travel experience. These travel agents are designated as key personnel for this task order and subject to the key personnel clause contained in the task order.

- 2. Under Section "A.3 2052-215-70 Key Personnel (Jan 1993)" add Jane Kim.
- 3. Change Item No. 0003 to read as follows:

Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW, 3/1/2006 to 8/31/2006 opt per 2 FFP CLIN

Quantity Ordered

<u>Unit</u> Period Unit Price

Amount \$67,600.00

4. Change Item No. 0004 to read as follows:

Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW, 9/1/2006 to 11/11/2006 opt per 3a FFP CLIN

Quantity Ordered

<u>Unit</u> Period Unit Price

Amount \$32,000.00

5. Change Item No. 005 to read as follows:

Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW, 11/12/2006 to 02/28/2007 opt per 3b FFP CLIN

Quantity Ordered

<u>Unit</u> Period Unit Price

Amount \$52,490.00

6. Change Item No. 006 to read as follows:

Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW, 3/1/2007 to 8/31/2007 opt per 4 - FFP CLIN

Quantity Ordered Unit Unit Price Amount \$89,200.00

7. Increase the obligated amount by \$15,600.00 from \$156,000.00 to \$171,600.00.

Previous Obligated Amount: \$156,000.00 Increased Obligated Amount: \$15,600.00 New Total Obligated Amount: \$171,600.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.